L24000328711

(1	Requestor's Name)	
(,	Address)	
(,	Address)	
(1	City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
	Business Entity Name)	.
	Document Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates of	f Status
Special Instructions to F	filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



100433748741

RECEIVED

2024 JUL 25 ANTH: 59

PHOTOLOGY

ANTHANSSEE/FLUMINA



115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 P: 866.625.0838 F: 866.625.0839 COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Account#: 120000000088 If there are any issues please contact Patrice at 850-202-9071

Date:07	7/29/2024		
Name:	Patrice Rush		:
Reference #:	2445327		
Entity Name:	MIUREX L	NVERSIONES HISPANIA, SL	<u>. </u>
☐ Articles of	of Incorporation/Autho	orization to Transact Business	
Amendm	nent		-:: -::
Change	of Agent		: نړ
☐ Reinstat	ement		
Convers	ion		
Merger			
☐ Dissoluti	on/Withdrawal		
Fictitious	Name		
✓ Other	Α	RTICLES OF DOMESTICATION	
Authorized Amo	ount: \$		
Signature:	() 2010		



07/00/0004

115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 P: 866.625.0838 F: 866.625.0839 COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Account#: 120000000088 If there are any issues please contact Patrice at 850-202-9071

Date:	0772972024	
Name:	Patrice Rush	<u></u>
Reference #	2445327	
Entity Name	MIUREX LNVE	RSIONES HISPANIA, SL
Articl	les of Incorporation/Authorizati	on to Transact Business
Ame	ndment	· .
Char	nge of Agent	;
Reins	statement	
☐ Conv	version	• •
☐ Merg	er	
Disso	olution/Withdrawal	
☐ Fictiti	ious Name	
✓ Othe	rARTICI	ES OF DOMESTICATION
Authorized A	Amount: \$	
Signature: _	(Pall	

F: +852.2682.9790

Articles of Domestication Foreign Corporation Domesticating to Florida

The u	ndersigned, _	Pedro R. Lopez	Sole Administrator
		(Name)	(Title)
of	Miurex Inve	ersiones Hispania, SL	, a foreign
corpo	ration, in acc	ordance with s. 607.11922, Florida	Statutes, submit these Articles of
	stication.		
1.	Then name	of the domesticating corporation	is Miurex Inversiones Hispania, SL
			(Foreign Corporation)
			·
2.	The jurisdic	:tion and date of its formation is $ _$	Kingdom of Spain, September 11, 2014
_	T .		
3.	The name of	of the domesticated corporation is	Miurex Inversiones Hispania, LLC
4.	The jurisdic	ction of formation of the domestic	ated corporation is Florida
	rric jarrsaic	Alon of formation of the domestic	ated corporation is riorida
5.	The domes	tication corporation is a foreign co	rporation and the domestication was
		n accordance with its organic law.	
		G	
6.	Attached a	re Florida Articles of Incorporation	to complete the domestication
		nts pursuant to s.607(0202/F.S.	
cecti	fy Lam autho	orized to sign these Article of Don	nestication on behalf of the corporation.
CCTC	ry r am autho	Wized to sign these Articles of Doll	restication on behalf of the corporation.
			VOA.
		(Authori	ized Signature)

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability	Company is:		
Miurex Inversiones H		Liability Com	pany, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
(,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		. catomy com	pany, throat or tipe.
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street ad	dress of the principal	office of the Li	mited Liability Company is:
<u>Principa</u>	l Office Address:		Mailing Address:
1395 Brickell Avenue	, Suite 1560		1395 Brickell Avenue, Suite 1560
Miami, FL 33131			Miami, FL 33131
another business entity with an ac	etive Florida registrati ddress of the registere Somerset Corporate 9130 S. Dadeland B Florida street addre	on.) d agent are: Services Name Ivd. Suite 1504 ss (P.O. Box N	OT acceptable)
	Miami City	FL State	33156 Zip
place designated in this certificate, I further agree to comply with the pro	hereby accept the app visions of all statines to gations of my puvilion	pointment as reg re alting to the p carrigittered a	for the above stated limited liability company at the gistered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I proper and complete performance of my duties, and I agent as provided for in Chapter 605, FS Signature (REQUIRED)

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company;

Title:	Name and Address:
"AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager	
MGR	Pedro Raul Lopez 749 Crandon Blyd. #511 Key Biscayne, FL 33149
	
	• ;
(Use attachment if necessary)	
If an effective date is listed, the date must libe date of filing.)	codate of liling:
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	
<u>REOUIRED</u> SIGNATURE:	
This document is e I am aware that any constitutes a third c	a member or an authorized representative of a member. Executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. Talse information submitted in a document to the Oepartment of State degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
<u>C</u>	Was T Active for Redto R Coper

Filing Fees:
\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)